
Organization Chart / Contact List
Jessica Moore

Director & State Geologist
jmoore@wvgs.wvnet.edu

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Hanna Law
Administrative Services Manager II

hlaw@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Jennifer Goff
Administrative Services Assistant III

jgoff@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Kenneth Ashton
Service Manager / Geologist IV

ashton@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Shane Leiggi
Building Maintenance Supervisor II

sleiggi@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Crystal Wimer
Administrative Services Assistant I

cwimer@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Vacant
Survey Geologist V

John Tudek
Survey Geologist III

jtudek@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Wayne Perkins
Survey Geologist IV

wperkins@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Elizabeth Rhenberg
Survey Geologist III

erhenberg@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Sarah Gooding
Survey Geologist II

gooding@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Marissa Loftus
Survey Geologist I

mloftus@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Eric Lewis
Survey Geologist III

elewis@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Guochang Wang
Survey Geologist III

gwang@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Gary Daft
Geologist III

gdaft@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Bethany Royce
Survey Geologist II

broyce@wvgs.wvnet.edu

APPLIED OIL & GAS 
RESEARCH

GEOSCIENCE
AND MAPPING

Barnes Nugent
Survey Geologist IV

barnes@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Savannah Hostetler
Survey Geologist II

shostetler@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Randy Toth
Survey Geologist I

rtoth@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Philip Dinterman
Deputy Director / Program Manager

Survey Geologist V
pdinterman@wvgs.wvnet.edu

John Saucer
Database Admin. II

saucer@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Susan Pool
Survey Geologist IV

suepool@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Daniel Amrine
GIS Database Admin. I

damrine@wvgs.wvnet.edu

John Snider
GIS Programmer Analyst II
jsnider@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Matthew Seese
GIS Technician

mseese@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Derek Springston
GIS Programmer Analyst I

dspringston@wvgs.wvnet.edu

APPLIED COAL
RESEARCH

INFORMATIONAL
SERVICES

Taryn Moser
State GIS Coordinator

tmoser@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Jim Britton
Program Manager
Survey Geologist V

britton@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Richard Binns
Program Manager

GIS Database Admin. II
rbinns@wvgs.wvnet.edu

PART-TIME / 
TEMPORARY

Administrative

Linda Carlier
carlier@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Judy Sparks
sparks@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Paula Hunt
phunt@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Geoscience

Coal Research

Mitch Blake
blake@wvgs.wvnet.edu
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Shadya El-Ashkar
Survey Geologist III

selaskar@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Hannah Sphar
Survey Geologist I

hsphar@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Roger Carte
Survey Geologist I

rcarte@wvgs.wvnet.edu

OFFICE OF
GIS COORDINATION

Suzanne Lemasters
slemasters@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Madison Urse
Office Assistant III

murse@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Clay Wilcox
Program Manager
Survey Geologist V

cwilcox@wvgs.wvnet.edu

Samantha McCreery
smccreery@wvgs.wvnet.edu
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